APPLICATION SUMMARY:
THE 2013 ORGANIC INITIATIVE
is a continuous sign up, and
applications may be submitted
at any time. Applications will
be evaluated periodically as
funding becomes available.

APPLICATION

EVALUATION

PERIODS ARE
HAPPENING NOW!

Learn More about the
Organic Initiative at:

www.NC.nrcs.usda.gov

USDA NRCS

Organic
agriculture

THE USDA NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION
SERVICE (NRCS) IS A LOCAL RESOURCE FOR INNOVATIVE
CONSERVATION SOLUTIONS TO IMPROVE THE LAND
AND PROTECT YOUR WAY OF LIFE.

Financial and technical assistance is available for organic
producers and those transitioning to organic production
through the Organic Initiative under the Environmental
Quality Incentives Program (EQIP). NRCS may be able to
help you implement the following conservation activities:

. Pollinator Habitats

. Cover Crops

. Crop Rotation

. Microirrigation

. Pest Management

e«  Nutrient Management
. Windbreaks, and more!

Contact your local NRCS field office to learn more about
how NRCS may benefit you and your land.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.



PAYMENTS MAY BE AVAILABLE FOR THE
FOLLOWING ORGANIC PRACTICES:

Common Organic Practice

]
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Irrigation Water
Management
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Conservation Cover
for Pollinators

g

Herbaceous
Wind Barrier

=

Payments made either directly or indirectly to
a producer or legal entity enrolled in the
Organic Initiative are subject to an annual
payment limitations of $20,000 per fiscal year
(September 30) with a maximum program
payment limit of $80,000 during a 6 year
period between 2009 and 2014.

To learn more about the Environmental
Quality Incentives Program (EQIP) Organic

Initiative, find us online at:

www.nc.nrcs.usda.gov

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

Asheville
Boone
Brevard
Bryson City

Burnsville

Cherokee Tribal Office

Columbus
Dobson
Franklin
Hayesville
Hendersonville
Jefferson
Lenoir
Lincolnton
Marion
Marshall
Morganton
Murphy
Newland
Newton
Robbinsville
Rutherfordton
Rutherfordton
Shelby

Sparta

Spruce Pine
Statesville
Sylva
Taylorsville
Waynesville
Wilkesboro
Wilkesboro
Yadkinville

USDA NRCS

NRCS FIELD OFFICE CONTACTS (Area 1)

828-254-0916
828-264-3943
828-884-3230
828-488-8803
828-682-2466
828-497-1858
828-894-8550
336-386-8751
828-524-3311
828-389-8852
828-697-4949
336-246-5461
828-758-1111
704-736-8501
828-652-4434
828-649-2712
828-439-9727
828-837-6417
828-733-2291
828-464-1382
828-479-9268
828-287-4220
828-287-4220
704-471-0235
336-372-4645
828-765-4701
704-873-6761
828-586-6344
828-632-2708
828-452-2741
336-838-3622
336-838-3622
336-679-8052

www.nc.n rcs.usda.gov
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THE USDA NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION
SERVICE (NRCS) IS A LOCAL RESOURCE FOR INNOVATIVE
CONSERVATION SOLUTIONS TO IMPROVE THE LAND
AND PROTECT YOUR WAY OF LIFE.

Financial and technical assistance is available for organic
producers and those transitioning to organic production
through the Organic Initiative under the Environmental
Quality Incentives Program (EQIP). NRCS may be able to
help you implement the following conservation activities:

. Pollinator Habitats

. Cover Crops

. Crop Rotation

. Microirrigation

. Pest Management

e«  Nutrient Management
. Windbreaks, and more!

Contact your local NRCS field office to learn more about
how NRCS may benefit you and your land.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.



PAYMENTS MAY BE AVAILABLE FOR THE
FOLLOWING ORGANIC PRACTICES:
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Payments made either directly or indirectly to
a producer or legal entity enrolled in the
Organic Initiative are subject to an annual
payment limitations of $20,000 per fiscal year
(September 30) with a maximum program
payment limit of $80,000 during a 6 year
period between 2009 and 2014.

To learn more about the Environmental

Quality Incentives Program (EQIP) Organic
Initiative, find us online at:

www.nc.nrcs.usda.gov

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

NRCS FIELD OFFICE CONTACTS (Area 2)

Albemarle
Asheboro
Burlington
Carthage
Charlotte
Concord
Dallas
Danbury
Durham
Greensboro
Henderson
Hillsborough
Laurinburg
Lexington
Lillington
Louisburg
Mocksville
Monroe
Oxford
Pittsboro
Raleigh
Reidsville
Rockingham
Roxboro
Salisbury
Sanford
Troy
Wadesboro
Warrenton
Winston-Salem

Yanceyville

USDA NRCS

704-982-6811
336-629-4449
336-228-1753
910-947-5183
704-344-6265
704-788-2107
704-922-3806
336-593-8128
919-560-0558
252-752-2720
252-438-5727
919-644-1079
910-277-2433
336-248-2687
910-893-7584
919-496-3137
336-751-5011
704-233-1621
919-693-4603
919-542-2244
919-250-1070
336-342-0460
910-997-8244
336-597-2973
704-637-1604
919-776-2633
910-572-2700
704-694-3516
252-257-3836
336-767-0720
336-694-4581

www.nc.n rcs.usda.gov



APPLICATION SUMMARY:
THE 2013 ORGANIC INITIATIVE
is a continuous sign up, and
applications may be
submitted at any time.
Applications will be evaluated
periodically as funding
becomes available.

APPLICATION

EVALUATION

PERIODS ARE
HAPPENING NOW!

Learn More about the
Organic Initiative at:

www.NC.nrcs.usda.gov

USDA NRCS

Organic
agriculture

THE USDA NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION
SERVICE (NRCS) IS A LOCAL RESOURCE FOR INNOVATIVE
CONSERVATION SOLUTIONS TO IMPROVE THE LAND
AND PROTECT YOUR WAY OF LIFE.

Financial and technical assistance is available for organic
producers and those transitioning to organic production
through the Organic Initiative under the Environmental
Quality Incentives Program (EQIP). NRCS may be able to
help you implement the following conservation activities:

. Pollinator Habitats

. Cover Crops

. Crop Rotation

. Drip Irrigation

. Pest Management

e«  Nutrient Management
. Windbreaks, and more!

Contact your local NRCS field office to learn more about
how NRCS may benefit you and your land.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
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PAYMENTS MAY BE AVAILABLE FOR THE
FOLLOWING ORGANIC PRACTICES:

Common Organic Practice

£ -l

Fencing

L e
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Irrigation Water
Management

B

Conservation Cover
for Pollinators

=
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Wind Barrier

Payments made either directly or indirectly to
a producer or legal entity enrolled in the
Organic Initiative are subject to an annual
payment limitations of $20,000 per fiscal year
(September 30) with a maximum program
payment limit of $80,000 during a 6 year
period between 2009 and 2014.

To learn more about the Environmental

Quality Incentives Program (EQIP) Organic
Initiative, find us online at:

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

Alliance
Beaufort
Bolivia
Burgaw
Clinton
Columbia
Currituck
Edenton
Elizabeth City
Elizabethtown
Fayetteville
Gatesville
Goldsboro
Greenville
Halifax
Hertford
Jackson
Jacksonville
Kenansville
Kinston
Lumberton
Nashville
New Bern
Plymouth
Smithfield
Snow Hill
Swanquarter
Tarboro Field
Trenton
Washington
Whiteville
Williamston

Wilson

NRCS FIELD OFFICE CONTACTS (Area 3)

252-745-4393
252-222-6360
910-253-4488
910-259-9123
910-592-7963
252-232-3360
252-232-3360
252-482-4127
252-338-6353
910-862-3179
910-484-8479
252-357-0290
919-734-5281
252-752-2720
252-583-3481
252-426-5545
252-534-2591
910-455-4472
910-296-2121
252-523-7010
910-739-5478
252-459-4116
252-637-2547
252-793-4561
919-934-7156
252-747-3705
252-926-4195
252-823-8187
252-448-2731
252-946-4989
910-642-2348
252-792-4350
252-237-2711

USDA NRCS

www.nc.n rcs.usda.gov
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